
PAR

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
INSTRUCTION D’ ASSEMBLAGE

ITEM NO: 6032-32
COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE

TS LIST / LISTE DE PIECES HARDWARE LIST / LISTE DE QUINCAILLERIE

NO. SKETCH/ESCUISSER
DESCRIPTION/
LA DESCRIPTION CARTON Q'TY/

Q'TE NO. DESCRIPTION/LA DESCRIPTION
SIZE/
TAILLE CARTON SKETCH/

ESQUISSER
Q'TY/
Q'TE

1 6063-3Table Top 2 1 PC A SPRING WASHER M8 6063-32 8 PCS

2 6063-3Stretcher # 2 2 1 PC B
FLAT WASHER/
RONDELLE PLATE M8 6063-32 8 PCS

3 6063-3Stretcher # 3 2 1 PC C BOLT/BOULON 5/16*60mm 6063-32 8 PCS

4 6063-3Leg #4 2 2 PCS D BOLT/BOULON
1/4*12mm 6063-32 12 PCS

5 6063-3Leg #5 2 2 PCS E ALLEN KEY/

CLÉ ALLEN
5# 6063-32 1 PC

6 6063-32 1 PC F ALLEN KEY/

CLÉ ALLEN
4# 6063-32 1 PC

STEP 1/ ÉTAPE 

** ABOVE HARDWARE ARE PACKED IN 6032-32 FOR ASSEMBLY

LE MATERIEL CI-DESSUS EST EMBALLE DANS 6032-32POUR L'ASSEMBLAGE

1:

A
B

C
E

1

4

4

5

5

Center Stretcher



Maximum Weight bearing capacity/ Poids maximum de capacit'e roulement: 165lbs/75kgs

D
3

62

F

D

STEP 2 / ÉTAPE 2:

F

6

STEP 3 / ÉTAPE 3:

STEP 4 / ÉTAPE 4:


